Holding of Specified Securities

Annexure - |

1. Name of Listed Entity: [PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security  [526381

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)
I I I

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31-03-2020

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment NA

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

Digitally signed by

NITIN NITIN
BHALCHAND §daa
RA AKOLKAR Date: 2020.04.21

12:04:54 +05'30"



Table | - SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Cate Category of No.s of | No.sof | No.s of No. of |Total nos. | Sharehol Number of Votting Rights No. of | Shareholdi Number of Number of Number
gory shareholder Share fully Partly shares shares ding held in each class of Shares ng, Locked in Shares of
) () holders | paid up | paid-up |underlyin held as a % of securities Underlyi asa% shares pledged or equity
() equity equity (Vi)= total (1X) ng assuming (Xi) otherwise shares
Share Share |Deposito | (IV)+(V)+(| no. of o] i full encumbered held
held held ry Vi) shares No of Voting Total g conversion (Xin) in
() V) Receipts (calculat Rights asa |convertib of demateria
Vi) ed as per % of le convertible lized
SCRR,19 (A+B+C) | securitie | securities( '}’3 Asta[%; of '}’3 Asta[%; of form
57) s asa% @) otal @) otal XIV)
(VII)I) Class Class Total (includin | of diluted shareseld shareseld o
As a % of| FEauity Others g share
(A+B+C2) Warrants | capital)
) (XD)=(VIl)+(X
X) )
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(A) PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP 7| 6912792 0 0| 6912792 41.80| 6912792 0| 6912792 41.80 0 41.80 0 0.0000 927884 13.42 6912792
(B) Public shareholding 17802 | 9623131 0 0] 9623131 58.20| 9623131 0] 9623131 58.20 0 58.20 0 0.0000 9123730
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0000 0
(C1) Sharesunderlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0000 0
(C2) Shares held by Employee/Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0000 0
TOTAL 17809 | 16535923 0 0 ]16535923 100.00] 16535923 0 ]16535923 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.0000 | 927884 5.61] 16036522




Table Il - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Category PAN No.s of No.s of No.s of No. of Total nos. | Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights No. of | Sharehol Number of Number of Number of
& Name (] Share fully Partly shares shares g held in each class of Shares ding, Locked in Shares equity
of the holders | paidup | paid-up |underlyin held % securities Underlyin| asa % shares pledged or shares held
sharehol () equity equity (V)= calculated (IX) assumin (Xt otherwise in
ders Shares Share | Deposito | (IV)+(V)+(VI) as per Outstatin g encumbered dematerialized
) held held ry SCRR, 1957 No of Voting Total g full (Xt form
v) ) Receipts (Vi) Rights asa |convertib | conversi (X1v)
Vi) As a % of % of le on
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C) | securitie of No. Asa % of No. Asa % of
s convertib (a) total (a) total
Class Class Total (includin le shan(e:)held shan(e:)held
Equity Others g securitie
Warrants | s(as a %
) of diluted
(X) share
capital)
(XD)=(VIl)+
X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
1(1. INDIAN
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
AREEF AABPP9339G 1 927884 0 927884 5.61 927884 0 927884 5.61 0 5.61 0 0.0000 927884 100.00 927884
ASGAR
PATEL
NATASHA [(AABPP7497D 1 150058 0 150058 0.91 150058 0 150058 0.91 0 0.91 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 150058
RAJESH
PILLAI
YASMIN AACPP5129K 1 192100 0 192100 1.16 192100 0 192100 1.16 0 1.16 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 192100
ASGAR
PATEL
CAT - 3 1270042 0 1270042 7.68 1270042 0 1270042 7.68 0 7.68 0 0.0000 927884 73.06 1270042
TOTAL
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)
0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
CAT - 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
TOTAL
(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks
0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
CAT - 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
TOTAL
(d) Any Others (GROUP BODIES CORPORATE)
PATEL AAACS5391P 1 3025667 0 3025667 18.30 3025667 0 3025667 18.30 0 18.30 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 3025667
HOLDINGS
LIMITED
WALL AAACW1256D 1 179704/ 0 179704/ 1.09 179704/ 0 179704/ 1.09 0 1.09 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 179704/
STREET
SECURITIE
S AND
INVESTME
NTS INDIA
LIMITED
CAT - 2 3205371 0 3205371 19.38 3205371 0 3205371 19.38 0 19.38 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 3205371
TOTAL




(d)

Any Others (TRUSTS)

MR.A.S.PA |[AAATA0047R
TEL &
MRS.Y.A.P
ATEL AS
TRUSTEE
OF
A.S.PATEL
TRUST

1371500

1371500

8.29

1371500

1371500

8.29

8.29

0.0000

0.0000

1371500

CAT -
TOTAL

1371500

1371500

8.2941

1371500

1371500

8.2941

8.29

0.0000

0]

0.0000

1371500

TOTAL
A1)

5846913

5846913

35.36

5846913

5846913

35.36

35.35

0.00

927884

15.87

5846913

N

2. FOREIGN

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident |

ndividuals/ Foreign Individuals)

ASGAR AACPP5240K
SHAKOOR
PATEL

1

1065879

1065879

6.45

1065879

1065879

6.45

6.45

0.0000

0.0000

1065879

CAT -
TOTAL

1065879

1065879

6.45

1065879

1065879

6.45

6.45

0.0000

0.0000

1065879

(b)

Government

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

CAT -
TOTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(c)

Institutions

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

CAT -
TOTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

CAT -
TOTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

(e)

Any Other (specify)

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

CAT -
TOTAL

0]

0]

0.0000

0]

0]

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0]

TOTAL
AQ2)

1065879

1065879

6.45

1065879

0]

1065879

6.45

6.45

0.0000

0.00

1065879

GRAND -
TOTAL
A=A(1)+A(
2)

6912792

6912792

41.80

6912792

6912792

41.80

41.80

0.00

927884

13.42

6912792




Table Il - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category PAN No.s of No.s of No.s of No. of Total nos. | Sharehol Number of Votting Rights No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
& Name (] Share fully Partly shares shares ding held in each class of Shares g, Locked in shares Shares equity
of the holders paid up paid-up |underlyin held % securities Underlying asa% (Xi) pledged or shares held
sharehol () equity equity g (Vi)= calculate (1X) Outstating | assuming otherwise in
ders Share Share | Deposito | (IV)+(V)+(Vl) | d as per convertible full encumbered dematerialized
) held held ry SCRR,19 No of Voting Total securities | conversion (Xin) form
) ) Receipts 57) Rights asa (including of (X1v)
) (Vi) % of Warrants) | convertible
As a % of (A+B+C) X securities( No. Asa%of No. | Asa%of
(A+B+C2) asa% (a) total (a) total
Class Class Total of diluted share: held share: held
Equity Others share (b) (b)
capital)
(XD)=(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1. INSTITUTIONS
(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Funds
(d) Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Capital Investors
(e) Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Investors
) Financial Institutions/ 1 394 0 0 394/ 0.00 394/ 0 394/ 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 394

Banks
(9) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(h) Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Pension Funds
(i) Any Others (FII'S) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

SuB 1 394 0 0 394 0.00 394 0 394 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 394

TOTAL

(B)(1)
'(2) Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

State Government(s)

SuB 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

TOTAL

(B)(2)




(3)

Non-institutions

(a.1) Individuals - i. 16731 6358157 6358157 38.45 6358157 6358157 38.45 38.45 0.00 5940956
Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a.2) INDIVIDUAL - ii. 24/ 994156 994156 6.01 994156 994156 6.01 6.01 0.00 994156
Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) NBFCs registered with 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
(d) Overseas Depositories 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
(e) Any Others (BODIES 113 206580 206580 1.25 206580 206580 1.25 1.25 0.00 204805
CORPORATE)
f) Any Others (CLEARING 41 75378 75378 0.46 75378 75378 0.46 0.46 0.00 75378
MEMBER)
(9) Any Others (Foreign 1 500 500 0.003 500 500 0.003 0.003 0.00 500
Portfolio Investor Cat
)
(h) Any Others (IEPF) 1 397266 397266 2.40 397266 397266 2.40 2.40 0.00 397266
(i) Any Others (Trust) 2 12404 12404 0.08 12404 12404 0.08 0.08 0.00 12404
(0)] Any Others (NRI) 495 342560 342560 2.07 342560 342560 2.07 2.07 0.00 262135
Any Others (HUF) 392 336374 336374 2.03 336374 336374 2.03 0.00 0.00 336374
(k) Any Others (Non 1 899362 899362 5.44 899362 899362 5.44 5.44 0.00 899362
Resident Entity)
Frontline [ AABCFO350N 1 899362 899362 5.44 899362 899362 5.44 5.44 0.00 899362
Strategy
Limited
SuB 17801 9622737 9622737 58.19 9622737 9622737 58.19 58.19 0.00 9123336
TOTAL
(B)(3)
TOTAL PUBLIC 17802 9623131 9623131 58.19 9623131 9623131 58.19 58.19 0.00 9123730
SHAREHOLDING (B)=

(B1)+(B2)+(B3)




Table IV - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER - NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category| PAN No.s of | No.s of | No.sof | No. of Total |Sharehol Number of Votting Rights No. of |Sharehol Number of Number of Number
& Name ) Share fully Partly shares nos. ding held in each class of Shares ding, Locked in Shares of
of the holders | paid up | paid-up | underlyi | shares % securities Underlyi | asa % shares pledged or equity
sharehol () equity equity ng held |calculate (IX) ng assumin (Xin) otherwise shares
ders Share Share |Deposito| (VIl)= | das per Outstatin g encumbered held
(U} held held ry (IV)+(V)+(| SCRR, 19 No of Voting Total g full (Xil) in
) v) Receipts Vi) 57) Rights asa | converti | conversi demateri
i) (Vi) % of ble on alized
As a % of (A+B+C) | securitie | of No. Asa%of | No. Asa%of | form
. (a) total (a) total
(A+3+C2 Clas.s Class Total (inclsudin COZ;,:HI shar?:) held shar?:) held o
Equity Others g securitie
Warrants | s(as a %
) of
(X) diluted
share
capital)
(X1)=(Vi)
+X)
As a % of

(A+B+C2
)

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Total Non 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0
Promoter-|
Non
Public
Sharehol
ding
(C)=(C1)+
(€2)

o
(=]

0.00
0.00

(=]

0.00
0.00

o

0.00 NA NA
0.00 NA NA 0

o

(=]
(=]
(=]
(=]




by NITIN

BHALCHAN gHALCHANDRA

DRA
AKOLKAR

AKOLKAR
Date: 2020.04.21
12:05:34 +05'30'

Details of the significant Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting Date of
beneficial owner (n company, whether direct or indirect *: creation /
() () acquisitio
Whether by virtue of: n of
significant
Name PAN/Passp | Nationality Name PAN/Passp | Nationality | Shares % Voting Rights on distributable |Exercise of control | Exercise of | peneficial
ort No. in ort No. in rights % dividel_1d c.>r al.1y other s_ignificant interest*
case of a case of a distribution influence
foreign foreign ()
national national
1|ASGAR [AACPP52 [INDIA PATEL AAACS5391P 18.30 18.30 no no no 31.03.1995
SHAKOO (40K HOLDING
R PATEL S
LIMITED
NITIN Digitally signed




		2020-04-21T12:04:54+0530
	NITIN BHALCHANDRA AKOLKAR


		2020-04-21T12:05:34+0530
	NITIN BHALCHANDRA AKOLKAR




