	Holding of Spec	ified Securit	ies	
	Annex	ure - I		
1. Nan	ne of Listed Entity: PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD			
2. Scri	p Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security 526381			
3. Sha	re Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)			
a. If ur	nder 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending	31-03-2020		
o. If ur	nder 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment	NA		
4. Dec	laration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following decl	aration to the extent of submiss	ion of information:-	
	· · · ·			
	Particulars		Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?)		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities	or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which deposit	ory receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise	encumbered?	Yes	

^{*} If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

					Table I -	SUMMARY	STATEME	NT HOLDIN	G OF SPEC	CIFIED SEC	URITIES							
Cate	Category of	No.s of	No.s of	No.s of	No. of	Total nos.	Sharehol	N	umber of V	otting Righ	ts	No. of	Shareholdi	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number
gory	shareholder	Share	fully	Partly	shares	shares	ding		held in each	ch class of		Shares	ng,	Lock	ked in	Sh	ares	of
<i>(1)</i>	(II)	holders	paid up	paid-up	underlyin	held	as a % of		secu	rities		Underlyi	as a %	sha	ares	pled	ged or	equity
		(III)	equity	equity	g	(VII)=	total		(I.	X)		ng	assuming	()	(II)	othe	erwise	shares
			Share	Share	Deposito	(IV)+(V)+(no. of					Outstatin	full			encu	mbered	held
			held	held	ry	VI)	shares		No of Voting		Total	g	conversion			(-	XIII)	in
			(IV)	(V)	Receipts		(calculat		Rights		as a	convertib	of					demateria
					(VI)		ed as per				% of (A+B+C)	le	convertible					lized
							SCRR,19				(A+B+C)	securitie	securities(No.	As a % of	No.	As a % of	form
							<i>57</i>)					s	as a %	(a)	total shares held	(a)	total shares held	(XIV)
							(VIII)	Class	Class	Total		(includin	of diluted		(b)		(b)	
							As a % of	Equity	Others			g	share		, ,			
							(A+B+C2)					Warrants	capital)					
)	(XI)=(VII)+(X					
												(X))					
													As a % of					
													(A+B+C2)					
(A)	PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	7	6912792	0	0	6912792	41.80	6912792	0	6912792	41.80	0	41.80	0	0.0000	927884	13.42	6912792
(B)	Public shareholding	17802	9623131	0	0	9623131	58.20	9623131	0	9623131	58.20	0	58.20	0	0.0000			9123730
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.20	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0				0.20700
(C1)	Sharesunderlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0				0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee/Trust	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0				0
(/	TOTAL	_	16535923	0	0	16535923	100.00	16535923	0	16535923	100.00	0	100.00	0		927884	5.61	16036522

					Tab	le II - STATI	EMENT SHOWI	NG SHAREHOL	DING PATTI	ERN OF TH	E PROMOTE	R AND PR	OMOTER C	ROUP					
	& Name of the sharehol ders (I)	PAN (II)	No.s of Share holders (III)	No.s of fully paid up equity Shares held (IV)	No.s of Partly paid-up equity Share held (V)	No. of shares underlyin g Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR,1957 (VIII) As a % of		umber of Vo held in eac secur (IX No of Voting Rights	ities	Total as a % of	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstatin g convertib le	Sharehol ding, as a % assumin g full conversi on	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Sha pledg othe encun (X	ber of ares ged or rwise abered (III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								(A+B+C2)	Class Equity	Class Others	Total	(A+B+C)	securitie s (includin g Warrants) (X)	of convertib le securitie s(as a % of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	
1	1. INDIAN																		
(a)		/Hindu undivi	ded Family																
	AREEF ASGAR PATEL	AABPP9339G	1	927884	O	0	927884	5.61	927884	0	927884	5.61	C	5.61	0	0.0000	927884	100.00	927884
	NATASHA RAJESH PILLAI	AABPP7497D	1	150058	O	0	150058	0.91	150058	0	150058	0.91	С	0.91	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	150058
	YASMIN ASGAR PATEL	AACPP5129K	1	192100	0	0	192100	1.16	192100	0	192100	1.16	С	1.16	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	192100
	CAT - TOTAL		3	1270042	0	0	1270042	7.68	1270042	0	1270042	7.68	0	7.68	0	0.0000	927884	73.06	1270042
(b)		ernment/ State	Government	t(s)				l .										1	I .
			0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0		0		0		(
	CAT - TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	(
(c)	Financial Ins	stitutions/ Bank	s																,
	CAT -		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000 0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0		0		0
	TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	"	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
(d)		(GROUP BODIE	S CORPOR						1							1			
	PATEL HOLDINGS LIMITED	AAACS5391P	1	3025667	0	0	3025667	18.30	3025667	0	3025667	18.30	0	18.30	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	3025667
		AAACW1256D	1	179704	0	0	179704	1.09	179704	0	179704	1.09	C	1.09	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	179704
	CAT - TOTAL		2	3205371	O	0	3205371	19.38	3205371	0	3205371	19.38	O	19.38	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	320537 ⁻

(d)	Any Others	(TRUSTS)																	
	MR.A.S.PA TEL & MRS.Y.A.P ATEL AS TRUSTEE OF A.S.PATEL TRUST	AAATA0047R	1	1371500	0	0	1371500	8.29	1371500	0	1371500	8.29	0	8.29	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1371500
	CAT - TOTAL		1	1371500	0	0	1371500	8.2941	1371500	0	1371500	8.2941	0	8.29	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1371500
	TOTAL A(1)		6	5846913	0	0	5846913	35.36	5846913	0	5846913	35.36	0	35.35	0	0.00	927884	15.87	5846913
	2 2. FOREIGN														•	•			
(a)		(Non-Resident In	ndividuals/ F		uals)	•													
	SHAKOOR PATEL	AACPP5240K	1	1065879	0	0	1065879	6.45		0	1065879	6.45	0	6.45	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1065879
	CAT - TOTAL		1	1065879	0	0	1065879	6.45	1065879	0	1065879	6.45	0	6.45	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1065879
(b)	Governmen	t																	
			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	CAT - TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(c)	Institutions																		
			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	CAT - TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d)	Foreign Por	tfolio Investor																	
			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	CAT - TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)			-														
			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	CAT - TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000		0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	TOTAL A(2)		1	1065879	0	0	1065879	6.45	1065879	0	1065879	6.45	0	6.45	0	0.0000	0	0.00	1065879
	GRAND - TOTAL A=A(1)+A(2)		7	6912792	0	0	6912792	41.80	6912792	0	6912792	41.80	0	41.80	0	0.00	927884	13.42	6912792

						Tabl	e III - STATEME	NT SHOWII	NG SHAREHOL	DING PAT	TERN OF THE F	PUBLIC SHA	REHOLDER						
	Category & Name of the sharehol ders (I)	PAN (II)	No.s of Share holders (III)	No.s of fully paid up equity Share held (IV)	No.s of Partly paid-up equity Share held (V)	No. of shares underlyin g Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR,19 57) (VIII)		lumber of V held in ea secu	otting Rights och class of urities IX)	Total as a % of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstating convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		shares Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						(17)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class Equity	Class Others	Total	(A+B+C)	(X)	securities(as a % of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	
	1 1. INSTITU	TIONS	I	ı	ı						ı			1				ı	
(a)	Mutual Fur	nds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	. NA	0
(b)		apital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	. NA	0
(c)	Alternate li Funds	nvestment	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(d)	Foreign Ve Capital Inv		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	. NA	0
(e)	Foreign Po Investors	ortfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.00	NA	. NA	0
(f)	Financial I Banks	nstitutions/	1	394	0	0	394	0.00	394	. 0	394	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	394
(g)	Insurance	Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	. NA	0
(h)	Provident Pension F		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	. NA	0
(i)	Any Others	s (FII'S)	0	-	_	0	0		0	_	ū		0	0.00	0	0.00	NA		0
	SUB TOTAL (B)(1)		1	394	0	0	394		394	0	394		0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	394
'(2)	Central Go State Gove		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0	0
	SUB TOTAL (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0

(3)	Non-institutions																	
(a.1)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16731	6358157	0	0	6358157	38.45	6358157	0	6358157	38.45	0	38.45	0	0.00	0	0	5940956
(a.2)	INDIVIDUAL - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	994156	0	0	994156	6.01	994156	0	994156	6.01	0	6.01	0	0.00	0	0	994156
(b)	NBFCs registered with	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0
(d)	Employee Trusts Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0.00	0	0	0
(e)	Any Others (BODIES CORPORATE)	113	206580	0	0	206580	1.25	206580	0	206580	1.25	0	1.25	0	0.00	0	0	204805
(f)	Any Others (CLEARING MEMBER)	41	75378	0	0	75378	0.46	75378	0	75378	0.46	0	0.46	0	0.00	0	0	75378
(g)	Any Others (Foreign Portfolio Investor Cat III)	1	500	0	0	500	0.003	500	0	500	0.003	0	0.003	0	0.00	0	0	500
(h)	Any Others (IEPF)	1	397266	0	0	397266	2.40	397266	0	397266	2.40	0	2.40	0	0.00	0	0	397266
(i)	Any Others (Trust)	2	12404	0	0	12404	0.08	12404	0	12404	0.08	0	0.08	0	0.00	0	0	12404
(j)	Any Others (NRI)	495	342560	0	0	342560	2.07	342560	0	342560	2.07	0	2.07	0	0.00	0	0	262135
	Any Others (HUF)	392	336374	0	0	336374	2.03	336374	0	336374	2.03		0.00	0	0.00	0	0	336374
(k)	Any Others (Non Resident Entity)	1	899362	0	0	899362	5.44	899362	0	899362	5.44	0	5.44	0	0.00	0	0	899362
	Frontline Strategy Limited AABCF0350N	1	899362	0	0	899362	5.44	899362	0	899362	5.44	0	5.44	0	0.00	0	0	899362
	SUB TOTAL (B)(3)	17801	9622737	0	0	9622737	58.19	9622737	0	9622737	58.19	0	58.19	0	0.00	0	0	9123336
	TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B)= (B1)+(B2)+(B3)	17802	9623131	0	0	9623131	58.19	9623131	0	9623131	58.19	0	58.19	0	0.00	0	0	9123730

				Table I	V - STATE	MENT SHO	WING SHA	REHOLDIN	G PATTER	N OF THE	NON PRO	NOTER - N	ON PUBLIC	C SHAREHO	OLDER				
	Category & Name of the sharehol ders (I)	PAN (II)	No.s of Share holders (III)	No.s of fully paid up equity Share held	No.s of Partly paid-up equity Share held	No. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry	Total nos. shares held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+(Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR,19	Ni	Imber of Volential Indiana Ind	otting Righ ch class of rities	its	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstatin g	Sharehol ding, as a % assumin g full	Num Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II)	Numb Sha pledg other encum (X	res ed or wise abered	Number of equity shares held in
				(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	VI)	57) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class Equity	Class Others	Total	as a % of (A+B+C)) (X)	conversi on of converti ble securitie s(as a % of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	demater alized form (XIV)
)					
MPLOYEE	E BENEFIT	TRUST																	
	Total Non Promoter- Non Public Sharehol ding (C)=(C1)+ (C2)		0					0.00	0		0	0.00 0.00			0		NA NA	NA NA	

	of the sign neficial own (I)		Details of	the registe (II)	red owner	Details	_	oany, whet	_	the SBO in or indirect '	-	 porting	Date of creation / acquisitio n of significant
Name	PAN/Passp ort No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Name	PAN/Passp ort No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Shares %	Voting rights %	dividend o	listributable r any other bution	Exercise of (control	Exercise of significant influence	beneficial interest* (IV)
	AACPP52 40K	INDIA	PATEL HOLDING S LIMITED	AAACS5391P		18.30	18.30			no	no	no	31.03.1995